FIELD RUGGED SPECTRUM
ANALYZERS UP TO 40 GHZ
FREQUENCY RANGE
SUPERIOR RF
PERFORMANCE
Industry leading -105 dBm receiver
sensitivity, a DANL of -120 dB, and a
wide 150 dBm dynamic range.

William Brown Close • Cwmbran • NP44 3AB • UK
©2022 Tempo Communications Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMWAVE ANTENNA KIT
• Spectrum Analyzer
• USB charger cable
• USB-C to USB-A adapter
SUB 6 GHZ ANTENNAS
We have a variety of antenna options,
please contact us for the latest models.
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AGC350 AIRSCOUT GIGACHECK
(INCL. MASTER CLIENT, CHARGER AND CARRY CASE)
CLDSA 12 MONTH CLOUD SERVICE
ASPEC03BK AIRSCOUT SPECTRUM TOP LEVEL 3 GHZ BASIC KIT
ASPEC08BK AIRSCOUT SPECTRUM TOP LEVEL 8 GHZ BASIC KIT
ASPEC40BK AIRSCOUT SPECTRUM TOP LEVEL 40 GHZ BASIC KIT
ASPEC03DK AIRSCOUT SPECTRUM TOP LEVEL 3 GHZ DELUXE KIT
ASPEC08DK AIRSCOUT SPECTRUM TOP LEVEL 8 GHZ DELUXE KIT
ASPEC40DK AIRSCOUT SPECTRUM TOP LEVEL 40 GHZ DELUXE KIT
ANTMMWAVE AIRSCOUT SPECTRUM MMWAVE ANTENNA KIT
BASE KIT
• Spectrum Analyzer
• USB charger cable